2024 ME Route Schedule

Friday Early Release

Arrival

| 7:47 |

Bus 1:
Monday thru Friday Monday thru Thursday Friday
PM 5Stop Time  Time
i b School Arrival 2:30 | 1:00
|Longhouse Hotel 7:25 | |Tth Ave. & Willow St 2:38 1:08
Swanson's Furniture 7:26 | |6th Ave & Main 5t 2:40 1:10
Alder Street 7:27 | |Longhouse Hotel 2:42 1:12
|Hanger Lake/Osier 7:28 | |Swanson’s Furniture 2:44 | 1:14
116 East Avenue 7:31 | |Alder 5t 2:46 1:16
|Corina’s Grocery 7:32 | Hanger Lake/Osier Z2:48 1:18
6th Ave & Main 7:37 | |116 East Avenue 2:50 1:20
B6th Ave. & Willow 7:38 | |Corina’s Grocery 2:52 1:22
Arrival | 7:47 |
Bus 2:
Monday thru Friday Monday thru Thursday Friday
PM Stop Time Time
AM St Ti
s o School Arrival 2:30 | 1:00
|KC Supply/1925 HWY 7:28 | |Laraux Lane 2:40 1:10
120 Cranberry 5t 7:30 | |Hoffman Rd [ Iteryarag 5t 241 1:11
450 Katie Hately Lane 7:32 | |Trailer Court 2:43 1:13
127 Alex Hately Drive 7:34 | |KC Supply/1925 HWY 2:44 1:14
Trailer Court 7:36 | |127 Alex Hately Drive 2:46 1:16
[Hoffman Rd / lteryaraqg St 7:38 | (450 Katie Hately Lane 2:48 1:18
|Laraux Road | 7:39 ||120 Cranberry 5t 2:50 | 1:20
Arrival | 7:47 |
Bus 3:
Monday thru Friday Tuesday thru Thursday
PM Stop Time Time
AM Stop Tims School Arrival 2:30 |Monday
(B1A 7:30 | Cultural Center 2:35 | and
4001 S5onny's Way 7:32 | BIA 2:40 | Friday
4301 Amy's Way 7:34 | (4001 Sonny's Way 2:42 See Bus 7
Al Way & MY Road 7:35 | 4301 Amy's Way 2:43
Al Way & MY Road 2:44
FAA Club House 2:49
Noel Polty/Kangugq [Kasayuli) 2:51
5402 MNeglek 5t. (Kasayuli) 2:52
5412 Moel polty 5t [Kasayuli) 2:53
5456A Paul John [Kasayuli) 2:54
5611 Neglek St. (Kasayuli) 2:55
5907 Nacaullek [Kasayuli) 2:56




Bus 4:

Monday thru Friday Monday thru Thursday Friday

PM Stop Time Time

i i School Arrival 2:30 | 1:00

|658 Ptarmigan/Quick Stop 7:17 | AVCP Housing/Ptarmigan 2:38 1:08
|Uhr|q Sub 7:19 658 Ptarmigan/Quick Stop 2:40 1:10
|911l} Tundra Ridge 7121 | |Uivig Sub 2:42 1:12
|533l} Tundra Ridge/Park 7:23 /9110 Tundra Ridge 2:44 1:14
[9346 Tundra Ridge 7:25 9330 Tundra Ridge/Park 2:46 1:16
|Imku:quFtarml;an 7:27 /9346 Tundra Ridge 2:48 1:18
l9117 Ptarmigan 7:29 | Imkucig/Ptarmigan 2:50 1:20
AVCP Housing/Ptarmigan 7:30 9117 Ptarmigan 2:52 1:22

Arrival | 7:47
Bus 5:

Monday thru Friday Monday thru Thursday Friday

PM Stop Time Time
ke T School Arrival 2:30 | 1:00

218 Akiak Dr (City Sub) _7:30 | Teen Center 2:40 | 1:10

240 Akiak Dr (City Sub) 7:32 331 Akiak Dr (City Sub) 2:42 1:12
331 Akiak Dr (City Sub) 7:34 245 Akiak Dr (City Sub) 2:44 1:14
[Cultural Center 7:36 221 Aklak Dr [City Sub) 2:46 1:16
502 Mission Lake Dr/fLake View Apt | 2:48 1:18

Arrlval

| 7.47




Bus 7:

Monday thru Friday Monday Friday
PM Stop Time Time
AL Tins School Arrival 2:30 | 1:00
|FAA Club House 7:23 | |Cultural Center 2:35 1:05
INoel Polty/Kangug (Kasayuli) 7:27 |BIA 2:40 1:10
5402 Meqlek 5t. [Kasayuli) 7:29 | 14001 Sonny's Way 2:42 1:12
5412 Noel polty 5t [Kasayuli) 7:30 | [4301 Amy's Way 2:43 1:13
5456A Paul John (Kasayuli) 7:31 Al Way & MY Road 2:44 1:14
5611 Neqlek 5t. [Kasayull) 7:32  FAAClub House 2:49 1:19
5907 Nacaullek (Kasayull) 7:33 | Noel Polty/Kanguq (Kasayuli) 2:51 1:21
5402 Neglek St. (Kasayull) 2:52 1:22
5412 Noel polty St (Kasayuli) | 253 [ 123
54564 Paul John [Kasayull) 2:54 1:24
5611 Neqlek 5t. (Kasayuli) 2:55 1:25
{5907 Nacaullek [(Kasayull) 2:56 1:26
Arrival 7:47
Bus8 Monday - Thursday

PM Stop Time Time
School Arrival 3:00 M-Th

7th Ave. & Willow 5t 3:08
Bth Ave & Main 5t 3:10
Lenghouse Hotel 3:12
Swanson's Furniture 3:14
Alder 5t 3:16
Hanger Lake/Osier 3:18
116 East Avenue 3:20
Corina’s Grocary 3:22
Cultural Center 3:26
Laraux Lane 3:28
Hoffman Rd/Iteryarag St 3:29
Traller Court 3:30
KC Supply/1925 HWY 3:31
127 Alex Hately Drive 3:32
450 Katie Hately Lane 3:33

120 Cranberry 5t 3:34
4001 Sonny's Way 3:38
4301 Amy's Way 3:40
FAA Club House 3:45
Noel Polty/Kanguq (Kasayuli) 3:49
5700 Negleq [Kasayuli) 3:51
5900 Nacaullek (Kasayull) 3:53




